
Shree Delhi Gujarati Samaj (Regd) 
,Rajnlwas Marg,,Clvll Lines ,2 

Deihl - 110054 
Phones: 011-23981796,23981797,23981798 

email: office@gujaratlsamajdelhi.com 

Website: www.gujaratlsamajdelhi.com 

on Account Receipt 

Amount: Rs.75,500.00 

Receipt No.: 230 
Dated : 08/01/2024 19:00 

Received with thanks from Mis IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY, , , a sum of Rs. 75500.00 (INR 

Seventy Five Thousand Five Hundred Only) vide mode of payment GL Account (CANARA BANK (SYND BANK) CA 

NO. 101.29) being on account payment to the credit of their account with us. 

NEFT CR-80120240585214-HDFC0004989 DT-03-01-2024 FROM IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & 

TECHNOLOGY AS 

Note: 

Payment Mode: CANARA BANK (SYND BANK) C 

~-ce Delhi Gujarati Samaj (Regd) 

• 



 

4.1.2 The Institution has adequate facilities for sports, games (indoor, outdoor), 
gymnasium,yoga centre etc. and cultural activities. 
The institute boasts a range of sports facilities outlined as follows: 

 
 

 
S.NO. CATEGORY NO. OF EQUIPMENTS 

1. 

2. 
  3. 

  4. 

Badminton Racket 

Plastic Shuttle Cock` 
  Badminton Net 

  Badminton Pole 

8 

18  

02 

02 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

  11 

Cricket bat 
Cricket batting pad, 

Keeping batting pad, 

Keeping Gloves 

Batting Gloves 

Elbow Guard 

Thigh Guard 

Chest Guard 

Leather Ball 

Cricket stump 

  Cricket Bails 

2 

6 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

1 

12 

10 

04 

1 
2 

Table Tennis Bat 
Table Tennis Ball 

08 

18 

3 
4 

  Table Tennis Net 

  Table Tennis Table 

03 

03 

1 
2 

BasketBall Boys 
BasketBall Girls 

03 

03 

1 Football 03 

1 
2 
3 

Volleyball 
Volleyball Net 
Volleyball Pole 

03 

02 

02 
 Total 127 

 GYM EQUIPMENT 48 

1 BENCH PRESS 01 

2 CYCLING MACHINE 01 

3 DUMB BELLS 17 

4 INCLINE BENCH 
PRESS 

01 

5 MULTI PURPOSE 
MACHINE 

01 

6 PULL UP BAR 01 

7 PLATES 20 

8 RODS 02 

9 TWISTER 01 

10 DUMBBELL ROD 02 

11 TREADMILL 01 

 OTHER SPORTS 

EQUIPMENT 

74 



 Chess Board- 
Carrom Board 

04 
06 

 Chinese Checker 

Javelin- 

Girls 

Boys 

Shortput- 

Girls 

Boys 
Skipping Rope 

04 

 
03 

02 

 
01 

01 
03 

 High Jump Pole 

Foot Air pump 

Air Nozal Pin 

Measuring tape 

Relay Baton 

Weighing Machine 

Whistle Fox 40 

Ludo  

Yoga Mat 

Rope 

Victory Stand 

Clapper 

Drum 

Shin Guard 

Tennis Cricket Bat 

Torch 

Torch Stand 

Tennis Cricket Ball 

Running trophy 

01 
01 

05 

02 

06 

01 

01 

02 

04 

01 

01 

02 

02 

10 

03 

01 

01 

04 

01 
 
 

TOTAL SPORTS EQUIPMENTS: - 249



 



 

 


























